Uitslagenlijst Baanloop 5 km
Zwolle - Donderdag 9 april 2015

Plaats Naam

1 Michiel Veldman
2 Sander Kloosterziel
3 Albert Mussche
4 Gertjan de Jong
5 Bas de Jong
6 Harold van den Enk
7 André Brakke
8 Jan Simonse
9 Dieudonne Kartouw
10 Jasper van Dijk
11 Rob Harte
12 Mike Kleinlugtebeld
13 Eric Jansen
14 Jan Hollak
15 Aalt Wensink
16 Ernst Hulsman
17 Arjan Dunnink
18 Jarno Takens
19 Jeffrey ter Steege
20 Olaf Bos
21 Rob Schuil
22 Reinold Veijer

23 Sebastiaan van de Berg

24 Patrick de Wit

25 Rob ter Heerdt

26 Harwin van Lente
27 Martin Neijensteijn
28 Melle Mulder

29 Erik Nawijn

30 Bert de Lange

31 Wouter de Vries
32 Bart Oranje

33 Marcel Diender
34 Arnout Jalving

35 Peter Lennips

36 Bert Kleiboer

37 Roelof Pepping
38 Cees Buijs

39 Gerrit Mulder

40 Mans Veldsink

41 Ronald Harbrink
42 Jeroen van Ettehoven
43 Gijs Deen

5V, 5KM
Plaats Naam

1 Anita Reimert

2 Agnes Steenwijk
3 Helen de Roode
4 Gea Brink

Plaats Naam

1 Gert van Veen
2 Cees Weeda
3 John Rots

4 Rinus Groen
5 Gerrit Piek

Nieuwleusen
Wezep
Nieuwleusen
Ermelo
Zwolle
Ommen
Staphorst
Harderwijk
Zwolle
Hattemerbroek
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Apeldoorn

't Loo Oldebroek
Zwolle
Staphorst
Zwolle
Zwolle
Windesheim
Zwolle
Staphorst
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Genemuiden
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle

Urk

Zwolle
Zwolle
Dalfsen
Zwolle
Zwolle
Dronten
Hattem
Harderwijk
Dedemsvaart
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle
Epe
Zwolle
Staphorst

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vroomshoop
Apeldoorn
Zwolle
Apeldoorn
Zwolle

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

17:25
17:41
17:55
18:00
18:03
18:44
18:48
18:56
19:00
19:00
19:08
19:10
19:19
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:43
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:59
20:21
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:34
20:36
20:45
20:59
21:05
21:05
21:21
21:37
21:55
22:55
23:10
23:11
23:38
23:48
23:51
24:14
25:12

20:00
22:16
24:03
24:48

11:02
11:28
12:00
14:08
14:29
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Uitslagenlijst Baanloop 5 km
Zwolle - Donderdag 9 april 2015

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
6 Rick de Vries Zwolle 15:17
7 Thijs Schunselaar Zwolle 15:17
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